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The Advantages of high frequency standard electronic
ballasts :

1. Saving of 25% energy compared to electromagnetic” c- type” ballasts .
2. Increasing the lamp longlife .

3. Saving energy to reduce ambient tempreture.

4, Standard optical flux BLF 100% .

5. Less weight products .

6. No lamp flickering due to increasing frequency

( more than 39 KHZ ) .

7.No noise and vibration .

8. No ignitor / capacitor needed , simplified wiring compared to
electromagnetic solutions .

9. Protection against fluctuations ( being high or low voltage ) and
stability of optical flux.

10. Lack of harmful effect of stroboscopic .

11. Harmonic reduction network (THD< 15) .

12, Sinusoidal waveform and lack of radio waves .

13. Automatic restart ( after voltage dip or lamp exchange ) ensures
easy operation and hassle free re-lamping .

14. Rapid warm , lamp start with filament preheating < 1.6 sec.

15. Automatic safety shut-down in case of a defect or at the end of the

lamp’s life .
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Fluorescent lamp-which light color for which application?

Area of application Cool Daylight  Daylight Cool white Hﬂlg;e Warm white INTERNA
954 B27
865 965 5400k B40 940 3500k B30 930 2700k
6500k 6500k 4000k 4000k 3000k 3000k
Offices and Administrative building
Offices , corridors _ ® ® ®
‘Meeting room o L L
Industry , trade and commerce
Electrical industry L] L
Textile Incustry T e . .
Wﬂu}dwmhmg Inu:lustr}r - L] ]
Graphicsindustry , laborataries i — ® © O]
Caolor matching - L]
Warehouses , transport depots ®
Schools and lecture rooms
Auditoriums, classrooms, kindergartens (= L ® L ]
Ubraries , reading raoms e L L]
Retail outlets
tood , general 0] . . . °
Ha'ead and cakes e L
Jersted counters At deephrecsers @

_Euzur!,.I goods , fruit, vegetables - e
Fish | .
Meat, sausages = ©
Textiles , leather goods B e L L . L L L]
Fumniture . carpets - L L] L] L
Sporting goods, toys stationery | | o @ e w of
Photo, watches  jewellery L ®m ® ® ® ® . ® 0]
Cosmetics hairdressers T O] ® ® ® O]
F'ilml.rur'a grr:unhnusL - = [w] = L] L] ® =
Department stores supermarkets O ™ O] ™ = ™ ™
Public buildings
Restaurants , bars ,hnt-E_Ia L L L L
Exhibition rooms
[Exhibition halls and trade fairs . .
Sports hail_s_ _ang:l Mu_hi-pu_rpmg _h_E"i - @ ® L

T S PO T i m . - '
Hospitals and surgeries
Consulting and treatment rooms =] L] [ ] ]
Hospital wards waiting rooms . » ®
Homes
u“ E E i |.i . .
!ﬂtd‘ren I:mhmnms Hi::bbymmu a:ellars _ L L [ ]
Recommend @ optional as required [®

Yy
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Data Lamp

TUBE LONG COLCR
TYPE SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SOKET WATT LUMINOUS (VM) (MM RENDERING LONG LIFE

Flourescent & Compact Lamp Colors

Light Color GROUP Standard Serial 80 Series 90 Series
6200 41 uﬂ 4000 2900 ﬁEUﬂ 4[!!1! 3000 2700 5000 3800 3000
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MARKING AND CERTIFICATIONS Luminance Levels

10240y | LAamMp "u’r&ltage

i | Dimmable Electronic Ballast

ECG oali
FFi=h

< | Dimmable Electronic Ballast -DALI

ECG v
EEl=Af

. | Electronic Ballast, Class A2

ECG
EEi=A2
——==| Magnetic Ballast , Class B3
G|
EEi=82
EI'HE%T Emergency Unit
T5 |Lamp 15 lampholder G5
i)W
G5
T8 |Lamp T8 Jampholder G13
{DIIE
G13
TCL |Lamp TC.L lampholder 2G11
=
2G11
|P | Protection Degree IP XX
XX
Protection Against Solid Bodie @<12mm Only
P20
Protection Against Solid Bodies

P23 @<12 mm and Rain

Protection Against Solid Bodies @<1mmOnly

IP40

Protection Against Solid Bodies @< 1 mm
IP44|and water Sprays

Protection Against Dust and Water Sprays
IP54 /

Protection Against Dust and Water Jets
IP55

Dust and Water Tight
IP65

Dust and WaterwaveTight

IP67




PRISMATIC LIGHTS |

INDIRECT LIGHTS |

DECORATIVE LIGHTS |

Jgae gl Y glsi Ailasins e

ALFA T8,T5 AWS120 39

NEGATOSCOP D T8 ANR620 40
= N
OPERATION ROOM B e T5,T8 APOR240 41

PRISMATIC LIGHTS ﬁ

NORA ELITE TC.LT8TS ANELS336TC 42
SORENA TC.L,TS SORENA436TC 45
CORONA TGl CORONA230 47
CORONA TC.L,T5 CORONA400 48

/)
CORONA TCL T8.T5 CORONAW112 49
N
DOWN LIGHT TC-EL DOWN LIGHT- 002 53
VEGA Ta VEGA120 54
ROYAL T5 ROYAL314 55
LED LED ALED102 56




LOUVRED LIGHTS |

PRISMATIC LIGHTS |

ELEGANT

ELEGANT

ELEGANT

SKY

ELITE

NORA ELEGANT

BITA

BITA

BITA

DENIZ

MAHAN

STAR

e gl
gg\ TCL

el
15

-

TCL,T5

//\\ TCLT8TS

18,15

TCL

TCL

“~ -‘ TC.L,T5

TCL,T5

TCL,T5

Jpaze £

AES136TCD

AES336TCD

AES228DN

ASK314

AELS436TC

ANES336

APR240P

APR136TCP

APS336TC

ADR336TC

AMR318TC

STAR100

22

23

24

25

26

29

31

32

33

34

35

37
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Jpae 2l

PARTO

LOUVRED LIGHTS |

PARTO

PARTO

PARTO

CRYSTAL

CRYSTAL

CRYSTAL

PANIZ2

PANIZ2

TIS5A

ELEGANT

18,15

TCL

TCL

TCL T8, T5

18,15

TC.L

TCL

TCL

TCLT8T5

T8

ALR420A

ALR336TC

ALR236TC

ALS336TC

ALS240DG

ALR336TCD

ALR324TCD

PANIZ2 336TCR

PANIZ2 214R1

ATIS336TC

AES240D

10

13

14

15

17

18

19

21
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